Sugarbush Soaring Association
2023 Rates

(Prices do not include taxes)

WWW.SUGARBUSHSOARING.COM
Box 123 WARREN, VT 05674 USA

GLIDER RIDES * MAD RIVER VALLEY (20 MIN) $175, GREEN MOUNTAIN EXPERIENCE (30 MIN) $235
(MAX. WT. 242 LBS, MIN. AGE 10 YEARS)
Tow FEES INACTIVE/NON-MEMBER ~ ACTIVE MEMBER
Hook-up FEE $25.00 $21.00
CosT PER 100 FEET $3.00 $2.20
ExAMPLES: 2000 FT TOW $85.00 $65.00
3000 FT TOW $115.00 $87.00
4000 FT TOW $145.00 $109.00
AERO RETRIEVE (PER TACH-HOUR) $300.00 $250.00
PATTERN TOW OR ROPE BREAK $62.00 $54.00

HOURLY RENTAL** & INSTRUCTION RATES  INACTIVE/NON-MEMBER  ACTIVE MEMBER

GLIDER: SCHWEIZER 1-26 $69.00 $31.00
SCHWEIZER 2-33 $75.00 $35.00
SCHLEICHER ASK-21 $149.00 $43.00
ZS Jezow PW-6U $149.00 $43.00
FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR* ** $75.00 $49.00
GROUND INSTRUCTION $75.00 $49.00

**18 MINUTE MINIMUM RENTAL
***FLIGHT INSTRUCTOR TIME IS FLIGHT TIME PLUS 18 MINUTES FOR PRE-AND-POST FLIGHT DISCUSSION

INTRODUCTORY LESSON

AIRCRAFT PW-6 $269.00 2-33 $249.00
INCLUDES APPROX. 30 MIN FLIGHT, 30 MIN GROUND INSTRUCTION AND LOG

CLuB MEMBERSHIP FEES

ANNUAL DUES - ACTIVE $850.00
ANNUAL DUES - INACTIVE $75.00
FIRST SEASON DUES IF JOINING AFTER AUGUST 1ST $570.00
FIRST SEASON DUES IF JOINING AFTER OCTOBER 1ST $280.00
ANNUAL DUES YouTH MEMBERS (AGES 13-21) $150.00%***
ANNUAL DUES YOUNG PROFESSIONALS (AGES 22-35) $275.00, ($175 JOINING AFTER AUG 1), $75 INACTIVE
SHARE PRICE $750.00
**** FuLLy SusIDIZED BY FEFY AND SSA
SEASONAL FIELD PARKING INACTIVE/NON-MEMBER  ACTIVE MEMBER
SINGLE ENGINE POWERED $400.00 $250.00
TwIN ENGINE POWERED $700.00 $550.00
OVERNIGHT FIELD PARKING
POWERED AIRCRAFT - DAILY $15.00
POWERED AIRCRAFT - WEEKLY $50.00
GLIDER PARKING DAILY $10.00
GLIDER PARKING WEEKLY ***** $40.00
*EXXX 2 WEEKS MIAXIMUM WITHOUT SPECIAL PERMISSION
AIRPORT USE CAMPING - PER DAY $25.00
LANDING FEE TURBINE A/C $150.00

HouRs: 10-5 WEEKDAYS EXCEPT TUESDAY; 9-5 WEEKENDS
CONTACT: (802) 496-2290 OR SOAR@SUGARBUSHSOARING.COM

* For groups of 3 or more Sugarbush Soaring requires a 10% deposit to book. A full refund will be issued if cancelled with at least 24 hour notice or if
Sugarbush Soaring is unable to conduct the flights due to weather or for other reasons.
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